
 Doubles Winners
 2024 COMSTOCK (NSSA #: 166358)

 Vegas Skeet Association
 Event #1 - Doubles

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 149702  Monteleone, Kevin  98  CH  $400.00

 121698  Curtin, Rick  97  RU  $200.00

 154209  Whitney, Neal  94  A1  $51.20

 284379  Vanderford, Clint  94  A2  $38.40

 284546  Fitzgerald, Lola  93  A3  $25.60

 349946  Larson, Brock  93  A4  $12.80

 254414  Alaimo, Anthony  91  B1  $43.20

 154249  Dawson, Mike  87  B2  $28.80

 147529  Turja, David  85  B3    

 244695  Gould, Wayne  86  C1  $40.00

 254161  Walker, Ray  83  C2  $24.00

 332878  Kukis, Alex  82  C3  $16.00

 344565  Mckiernan, Bailey  80  D1  $38.40

 169119  Berry, Jean  80  D2  $25.60

 268383  Scott, Mike  78  D3    

 344565  Mckiernan, Bailey  80  JRCH    

 331355  Meza, Amaya  70  JRRU    

 347292  De Guzman, Feorella  35  JR3    

 284546  Fitzgerald, Lola  93  TSCH    

 305664  Backherms, Nathen  92  TSRU    

 243334  Cusack, Cameron  91  TS3    

 163206  Gutirrez, Randy  84  TS11    

 202871  Dombrowski, Ryan  91  SUCH    

 220355  Kirk, Eric  88  SURU    

 268383  Scott, Mike  78  SU3    



 Doubles Winners
 2024 COMSTOCK (NSSA #: 166358)

 Vegas Skeet Association
 Event #1 - Doubles

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout

 149702  Monteleone, Kevin  98  SSCH    

 284379  Vanderford, Clint  94  SSRU    

 254414  Alaimo, Anthony  91  SS3    

 143460  Salter, Stan  90  SS11    

 121698  Curtin, Rick  97  SRCH    

 154209  Whitney, Neal  94  SRRU    

 67339  Donovan, Robert  92  SR3    

 154249  Dawson, Mike  87  SR11    

 244695  Gould, Wayne  86  VTCH    

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  82  VTRU    

 206804  Helms, Mike  81  VT3    

 138554  Gutirrez, Mike  79  VT11    

 169119  Berry, Jean  80  SVCH    

 198649  Dombrowski, Ron  77  SVRU    

 113243  Schlicht, Carl  77  SV3    

 284546  Fitzgerald, Lola  93  LYCH    

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  85  LYRU    

 344565  Mckiernan, Bailey  80  LY3    

 169119  Berry, Jean  80  LY11    

 237578  Souba, Jim  77  RMCH    

 113243  Schlicht, Carl  77  MVCH    

 240982  Waltz, Stephan  77  MVRU    

 305664  Backherms, Nathen  92  2MCH  $24.00



 Doubles Winners
 2024 COMSTOCK (NSSA #: 166358)

 Vegas Skeet Association
 Event #1 - Doubles

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 154209  Whitney, Neal  94  2MCH  $24.00

 254414  Alaimo, Anthony  91  2MRU    

 202871  Dombrowski, Ryan  91  2MRU    

 252386  Lyman, John  86  2M3    

 137434  Sifers, Larry  87  2M3    

 206804  Helms, Mike  81  FRCH    


